INDUSTRIAL HOSE
CLEAR TUBING
LP GAS HOSE
AIR HOSE
FIRE HOSE
BUILDERS HOSE
MULTI PURPOSE HOSE
SUCTION HOSE

WATEX QUALITY DRAGLINE   10 YEAR WARRANTY
PRODUCT CODE:   DL101230  DL102030   DL102530
 Nominal ID (mm)   12  20    25
Burst Pressure Kpa   5000  4500    4000
WATEX MULTI-PURPOSE HOSE
WATEX MULTI-PURPOSE HOSE (BLACK)
PRODUCT CODE: MPH   500030  500100  600030  600100  800030  800100  100030 100100 120030 120100 160100 160030 200030  200100 250030  250100
Nom ID (mm) 5  5  6.3  6.3   8  8  10 10 12.5 12.5 16 16 20 20 25 25
Burst Pressure Kpa  7800  7800  7200  7200  7000  7000  6600 6600 6400 6400 6000 6000 6000 6000 5600 5600
Working Pres Kpa  2000  2000  2000  2000  2000  2000  2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
High pressure Nitrile hose for petrol, diesel, oil,
chemicals and general high pressure use. 20Bar
working pressure.
WATEX SUCTION HOSE. Made from virgin raw materials.
PRODUCT CODE:  DESCRIPTION SIZE
SHM25030 SUCTION HOSE YELLOW 25mm  25mm x 30m
SHM32030  SUCTION HOSE YELLOW 32mm  32mm x 30m
SHM40030  SUCTION HOSE YELLOW 40mm  40mm x 30m
SHM50030  SUCTION HOSE YELLOW 50mm 50mm x 30m
SHM63030 SUCTION HOSE YELLOW 63mm 63mm x 30m
SHM75030 SUCTION HOSE YELLOW 75mm  75mm x 30m
SHM10030 SUCTION HOSE YELLOW 100mm 100mm x 30m
SHM12530 SUCTION HOSE BLACK 125mm  125mm x 30m
SHM15030  SUCTION HOSE BLACK 150mm  150mm x 30m
Application: Pesticide orchard
spraying, compressed air lines,
pneumatic tools, etc.
Liner: White, Nitrile resistant to pesticides, fertilizer.